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Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Page | of 2

Receipt

1284947

Transaction #: 1328890
Date of Transaction: 05/18/2006

CUSTOMER:||OLD NEVADA CORP/DBA STONEWORLD CO _

SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85260

15979 N 76TH ST UNIT D ¥s 5[19]o6

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS UL

PRICE

TOTAL

1 ]{16.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE
OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $30
(1993)

CASES: AMC371917/$30.00, AMC371918/$30.00, AMC371919/$30.00,
AMC371920/$30.00, AMC371921/$30.00, AMC371922/$30.00,
AMC371923/$30.00, AMC371924/$30.00, AMC371925/$30.00,
AMC371926/$30.00, AMC371927/$30.00, AMC371928/$30.00,
AMC371929/$30.00, AMC371930/$30.00, AMC371931/$30.00,
AMC371932/$30.00

-n/a -

480.00

2 [|16.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE
OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
$15 (1930)

CASES: AMC371917/$15.00, AMC371918/$15.00, AMC371919/$15.00,
AMC371920/$15.00, AMC371921/$15.00, AMC371922/$15.00,
AMC371923/$15.00, AMC371924/$15.00, AMC371925/$15.00,
AMC371926/$15.00, AMC371927/$15.00, AMC371928/$15.00,
AMC371929/$15.00, AMC371930/$15.00, AMC371931/$15.00,
AMC371932/$15.00

-n/a-

240.00

3 |{16.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE
OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLM MAINT FEE $125 (1993
CASES: AMC371917/$125.00, AMC371918/$125.00, AMC371919/
$125.00, AMC371920/$125.00, AMC371921/$125.00, AMC371922/
$125.00, AMC371923/$125.00, AMC371924/$125.00, AMC371925/
$125.00, AMC371926/$125.00, AMC371927/$125.00, AMC371928/
$125.00, AMC371929/$125.00, AMC371930/$125.00, AMC371931/
$125.00, AMC371932/$125.00

-n/a-

2000.00

4 1.00

IAC PRODUCTS / MAPS-BLM / MAPS-BLM / MAPS-BLM

(VARIABLE PRICE)

5.50

5.50

TOTAL:|  $2,725.50|

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:|[$2,725.50 _|[POSTMARKED:||N/A

TYPE:|[CHECK [

CHECK NO:|[104071

|
|
RECEIVED:|[05/18/2006 |
|

NAME:||OLD NEVADA CORP/DBA STONEWORLD CO
15979 N 76TH ST UNIT D
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85260

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/ct= rder

5/18/2006
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This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.
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United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

January 14, 2014
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) PB
AMC371917

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7013 0600 0001 7593 8389

DECISION
BOSILICIC RAY : This decision affects those claims shown
15979 N. 76TH ST. : in the block below.
SCOTTSDALE, AZ. 85260-1207 .
AMC371932
WHITE MARBLE 12
MINING CLAIM
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claim listed above has been declared forfeit as of September 1, 2013, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner’s maintenance fee waiver
(waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $140 per 20 acres, or
submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. (In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.14,
because September 1, 2013, fell on a Sunday and Monday was a holiday, the payment was due
the next business day, September 3, 2013.) These requirements were established by 30 U.S.C.
28f-1, as amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3834 and 3835.

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) received a maintenance fee payment in the amount of
$5880, to be applied to a total of 42 claims; however the payment was insufficient to cover all
the claims listed. Our records show AMC398263 LILIANA is 32.5 acres, therefore, the
maintenance fee due for that claim was $280 and the total due for all 42 claims listed was $6020.
The payment we received was applied to the claims in the order listed and became deficient for
the last claim on the list, AMC371932 WHITE MARBLE 12, which is therefore declared forfeit.
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B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
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This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency
so that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may
be released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized
officer, the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface
management regulations.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management, if you fail to reclaim the land to the
satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an
order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the
noncompliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct
reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR
3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1.

If an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address)
within 30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the
decision appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)
for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed
by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay
is required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the
notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this
decision and to the Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor
(see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you
request a stay, you have the burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a
decision pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:
(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.



Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown, at 602-417-9360.

Enclosure
Appeal Form 1842-1

W7W/

Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals
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January 14, 2014
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) PB
AMC371917

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7013 0600 0001 7593 8389

DECISION
BOSILIJCIC RAY s This decision affects those claims shown
15979 N. 76 TH ST. : in the block below.
SCOTTSDALE, AZ. 85260-1207 :
AMC371932
WHITE MARBLE 12
MINING CLAIM
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claim listed above has been declared forfeit as of September 1, 2013, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner’s maintenance fee waiver
(waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $140 per 20 acres, or
submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. (In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.14,
because September 1, 2013, fell on a Sunday and Monday was a holiday, the payment was due
the next business day, September 3, 2013.) These requirements were established by 30 U.S.C.
28f-1, as amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3834 and 3835.

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) received a maintenance fee payment in the amount of
$5880, to be applied to a total of 42 claims; however the payment was insufficient to cover all
the claims listed. Our records show AMC398263 LILIANA is 32.5 acres, therefore, the
maintenance fee due for that claim was $280 and the total due for all 42 claims listed was $6020.
The payment we received was applied to the claims in the order listed and became deficient for
the last claim on the list, AMC371932 WHITE MARBLE 12, which is therefore declared forfeit.



This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency
so that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may
be released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized
officer, the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface
management regulations.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management, if you fail to reclaim the land to the
satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an
order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the
noncompliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct
reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR
3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1.

If an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address)
within 30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the
decision appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)
for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed
by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay
is required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the
notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this
decision and to the Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor
(see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you
request a stay, you have the burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a
decision pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(D) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.



Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown, at 602-417-9360.

/s/ Rebecca Heick
Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals

Enclosure
Appeal Form 1842-1

AZ9310:B:x9360:ah:01/08/2014:Letter #1 59_CF



United States Department of the Interior G

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT w?’ )
Arizona State Office Tﬁ /‘;\%"E:;"lé%

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

APR 0 2 2014

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RE
AMC371917

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7013 2250 0000 8721 6790

DECISION
RAY BOSILICIC :
15979 N. 76TH ST. #D : This decision affects those claims shown
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260-1207 : in the block below.
AMC371932
WHITE MARBLE 12
MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1, 2013, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner’s maintenance fee waiver
(waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $140 per 20 acres, or
submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. (In accordance with 43 CFR 1822.14,
because September 1, 2013, fell on a Sunday and Monday was a holiday, the payment was due
the next business day, September 3, 2013.) These requirements were established by 30 U.S.C.
28f-1, as amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency
so that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may
be released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized
officer, the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface
management regulations.



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION ;

H Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
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For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to reclaim the land to
the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an
order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the non-compliance
order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a
prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and

43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary,
in accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1.
If an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address)
within 30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the
decision appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is required
to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of appeal
and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the Interior
Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.41 3) at the same
time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the burden of
proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

€)) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

0)) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is

required, please call Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals

Enclosure:
Appeal Form 1842-1



United States Department of the Interior &*

/

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT \ .
Arizona State Office Tﬁ‘ KEM EE';EC’E\

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

December 12, 2008
In Reply Refer To:

3800 (AZ-933) AB
AMC371917

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7007 3020 0000 8493 3116
DECISION

Ray Bosilcic : This Decision Affects the Claims
15979 N 76th Street : Shown in the Block Below.
Scottsdale, Arizona 85260 :

AMC371917 - 371920
AZlvory 1 -4

Mining Claim(s) Declared Null and Void Ab Initio Subject to Compliance

Pursuant to Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3832.1, this office received your
notice(s) of location for recording mining claims. In accordance with 43 CFR 3832, 12, the
claim(s) listed above cannot be accepted as filed and is/are declared null and void ab initio unless
they are amended as noted below.

X__ Excess Acreage
—_ Lode claim dimensions cannot exceed 1500 feet x 600 feet (20 acres).
7" Placer claims cannot exceed 20 acres per individual locator, up to a maximum
of 160 acres (with 8 locators). If a claim includes lots the lots must be
included in the claim description. Complete lots must be included (they cannot be
split) and if they cause the claim to encompass more than 160 acres, they must be
excluded.

Inadequate legal description — we cannot tell from the location notice or the map where -
the claim is located. You must describe the claim by state, meridian, township, range,
section, complete lots, and by aliquot part to the quarter section. The map should clearly
show the boundaries of both the section and quarter section, and should depict where
within the quarter section the claim lies.

No map provided — you must show on a map or sketch the boundaries and position of the
individual claim or site by aliquot part within the quarter section accurately enough for
BLM to identify the mining claims or sites on the ground.

Ne  avmend ot Liled. Claims closed . QR



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION OMP ONOND
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Irregular shape or excess length — description must be as compact and regular in form as
possible and should conform to the U'S. Public Land Survey System and its
rectangular subdivisions. A claim cannot exceed one mile in length.

Noncontiguous — all land within a mining claim must be contiguous. You must amend your
location notice and map to depict which portion of the claim you wish to keep.

You must file an amendment for each claim listed above to correct the defects identified. An
amendment must be recorded with the county prior to filing with the Bureau of Land
Management (BLM). There is a $10 BLM processing fee for each amendment. We must receive
the amendment(s) within 30 days of your receipt of this decision. If the amendment(s) is/are not

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on land encompassed by your mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations,

For land administered by the BLM, if you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the
authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, the BLM will issue an order of

accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR Part 4 and the enclosed Form 1842-1. Ifan
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993),
for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed
by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay



Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a
decision pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, é.nd
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

If additional information is required, please contact Amy Bunda at 602-417-9334. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

Al LB L g2

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources

Enclosures



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/30/2019

U O

Box Number= AZ15104
0000 0Ot

Claim Begin-End: AMC371917-AMC371932

3 Transfers

VAN 21510015 avcarrsss-avcsrsre



N0
'DOCUMENTS
FOUND



These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/30/2019

NOTICE!!
i

0000 OO A
Box Number= AZ15104

Claim Begin-End: AMC371917-AMC371932

4 Annual Filings

||II||I| |II||I |I|I "I" |II|||I||II| AZ15104-13 AMC371533-AMC371978



Run Date/Time: 8/8/2019

CBS Receipt: 4524697
Agency Tracking ID: 1565035607

Assessment Year:

Paid On: 8/5/2019

Claim Name

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

MARBLE 1

MARBLE 2

MARBLE 3

MARBLE 4

MARBLE 5

MARBLE 6

MARBLE 7

MARBLE 8

MARBLE 9

MARBLE 10

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

2020

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

BLM Serial No

AMC371921

AMC371922

AMC371923

AMC371924

AMC371925

AMC371926

AMC371927

AMC371928

AMC371929

AMC371930

Lead File No
AMC371917

AMC371917
AMC371917
AMC371917
AMC371917
AMC371917
AMC371917
AMC371917
AMC371917

AMC371917

Number of BLM Serial Nr:
Total Amount Paid: $1,650.00

Page 156 Of 189

Printed For Lead File # AMC371917

Amount Paid

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00

$165.00



Receipt Page 68 of 99

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4524697
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4645409
Date of Transaction: 08/05/2019

CUSTOMER:
KATARINA BOSILCIC
15979 N. 76TH ST
SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85260 US
LINE UNIT
TY
4 Q DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
1 1.00 ' -n/a-  1650.00

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC371921/$1650.00

TOTAL:  $1,650.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 1650.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/05/2019

NAME: KATARINA BOSILCIC
15979 N. 76TH ST
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85260 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX7592 AUTH CODE: 000816

NAME ON
CARD:

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

KATARINA BOSILCIC

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.bIm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/8/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
~ BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018 Page 240 Of 316

CBS Receipt: 4236499 Printed For Lead File # AMC371917

Agency Tracking ID: 1534361657

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 12
Total Amount Paid: $2,015.00

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/15/2018

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
WHITE MARBLE 1 AMC371921 AMC371917 $155.00 j
WHITE MARBLE 2 AMC371922 AMC371917 $155.00 i
WHITE MARBLE 3 AMC371923 AMC371917 $155.00
WHITE MARBLE 4 AMC371924 AMC371917 $155.00
WHITE MARBLE 5 AMC371925 AMC371917 $155.00
WHITE MARBLE 6 AMC371926 AMC371917 $155.00
WHITE MARBLE 7 AMC371927 AMC371917 $155.00
WHITE MARBLE 8 AMC371928 AMC371917 $155.00
WHITE MARBLE 9 AMC371929 AMC371917 $155.00
WHITE MARBLE 10 AMC371930 AMC371917 $155.00
WHITE MARBLE 11 AMC371931 AMC371917 $155.00
LILIANA AMC398263 AMC398263 $310.00 |

|
i
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4236499
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4351871
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2018

| CUSTOMER:

KATARINA BOSILCIC
15979 N. 76TH ST.
SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85260 US

LINE

4 ‘QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS WXL

PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

b 00 IV IINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

-n/a -

2015.00

CASES: AMC371921/$2015.00

l TOTAL:| $2,015.00

l PAYMENT INFORMATION

[NOTE: [tems will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

| AMOUNT:|2015.00 IPOSTMARKED:|N/A

| TYPE:|[CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|08/15/2018

|
|
|
|

NAME:|[KATARINA BOSILCIC
15979 N. 76TH ST.
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85260 US

| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX7592 | AUTH CODE:|[013715 |

NAME ON

CARD: KATARINA BOSILCIC

| SIGNATURE!|

1 REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a

portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT

8/16/2018

Receipt Page 84 of 89
|
|



okt

398263

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: 2(’)(/.4 iC1C I?AIV
Address: /S7 79 M. T167sT STE D
Cityigsﬂ&2£fé{z€ stateAZ_ zip:s2 e d
Telephone: jdoﬁ "’7.5'/’75//(?

E-mail address: AT deg pan Lon~
Signature: [ / —

2" 5 5
U Check here if this is a change of address.

BLM
Date
Stamp

LIz

00:€ & b-5i

LINE AMC
NO. NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

COUNTY RECORDER
DATA (If available)

=
T
2
®

SEC

1 1371931 Jwuite Manble |

2 |39 922 |wiiTe mhaclie

3 B2 IR3 lywre macgre 3

s 321939 WHITe MALALe Y

s 271925 Wik maepre S

6 292 & unite maRRLE 6

7 P2J92 ) kit magpie

8 1371923 jwiit meegre &

o D929 |white maggLe 4

10 [271930 |\wiite marfre [0

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

No. of Claims*:

x$155=/70S °°
Y/

Check No: _Init
Receipt No.: (/
For BLM Use Only T

www.blm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill sité, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

Form: MCF112

o BN i

s Revised!ulygim

¥
This form is available from the Arizona Geologic%l-‘Sugyw; and may be reproduced.

; 7
fa _ - W
BY: __‘KW’"’}M



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM

additional mining claims: Date =

Check One. Stamp —

U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work

a Maintenance Fee Payment }' ’

U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims 0

O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished

O  Quit claim Deed 4

)
AMC COUNTY RECORDER o~
I;\llng NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RN&> SEC

)l 87193 WAUTEMALELE /]

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

Form MCF114
Revised July 2014



M